B
ac
kw
ar
d
 c
ur
ve

al
 f
an
s
C
B
A
B
-C
B
A
T
77
Dimensions (mm)
Model A B C D D1 D2 E F
CBAB/CBAT-100 445 506 342 100 139 165 210 199
CBAB/CBAT-125 519 573 383 125 165 191 248 222
CBAT-160 565 640 455 160 200 230 270 236
CBAT-160 S 625 700 519 160 200 230 295 275
CBAT-180 851 921 643 180 240 270 395 350
Model G H J L M d d1 d2
CBAB/CBAT-100 140 290 63 105 170 106 139 165
CBAB/CBAT-125 180 320 70 270 150 162 182 200
CBAT-160 170 363 87 145 230 138 182 200
CBAT-160 S 180 400 85 176 150 185 200 230
CBAT-180 390 500 117 285 190 190 260 280
Total sound
CBAT-100 0,55KW 230V50 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
power
B 54 69 74 86 86 83 81 83 91
INLET M 51 66 69 79 80 77 78 69 84
H 48 65 63 74 75 71 69 60 79
B 54 72 83 93 92 85 83 80 96
DISCHARGE M 51 68 79 89 86 80 78 70 91
H 45 67 73 88 79 72 68 61 88
Total sound
CBAB-125 1,5KW 230V50 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
power
B 58 73 78 90 90 87 85 87 96
INLET M 55 70 73 83 84 81 82 73 89
H 52 69 67 78 79 75 73 64 84

INLET M 65 80 83 93 94 91 92 83 99
H 62 79 77 88 89 85 83 74 94
B 68 86 97 107 106 99 97 94 111
DISCHARGE M 65 82 93 103 100 94 92 84 106
H 59 81 87 102 93 86 82 75 103
Total sound
CBAT-160S 3KW 230/400V50 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
power
B 61 76 81 93 93 90 88 90 98
INLET M 58 73 76 86 87 84 85 76 92
H 55 72 70 81 82 78 76 67 84
B 61 79 90 100 99 92 90 87 103
DISCHARGE M 58 75 86 96 93 87 85 77 99
H 52 74 80 95 86 79 75 68 96
Total sound
CBAT-125 1,5KW 230/400V50 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
power
B 58 73 78 90 90 87 85 87 96
INLET M 55 70 73 83 84 81 82 73 89
H 52 69 67 78 79 75 73 64 84